
Horsforth School Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Component Title Level

Thu 18 Apr TBA MFL speaking test GCSE/9FC

Fri 19 Apr TBA MFL speaking test GCSE/9FC

Mon 22  Apr TBA MFL speaking test GCSE/9FC

Tue 23 Apr TBA MFL speaking test GCSE/9FC

Wed 24 Apr Art exam GCSE/9FC

Thu 25 Apr TBA French ADV Speaking Visiting Exr GCE/A

Thu 25 Apr TBA Art exam GCSE/9FC

Fri 26 Apr French ADV Speaking Visiting Exr GCE/A

Fri 26 Apr TBA Photography exam GCSE/9FC

Mon 29 Apr French ADV Speaking Visiting Exr GCE/A

TBA Arabic Speaking GCSE/9FC

TBA Cantonese: Speaking [H] GCSE/9FC

Wed 1 May TBA Photography exam GCSE/9FC

Thu 2 May TBA Art exam GCE/A

Fri 3 May TBA Art exam GCE/A

Tue 7 May TBA Art exam GCE/A

Wed 08 May 09:00 Marketing & Finance BTEC/1&2

09:00 Religious Studies A Buddhism & Christianity GCSE/9FC

Italian Listening/Reading Test GCSE/9FC

Drama Written Paper GCSE/9FC

Fri 10 May 09:00 Biology/Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1 GCSE/9DA

13:30

Wed 24 Apr

Thu 09 May



Horsforth School Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Component Title Level

English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT CAMX/ID3

Media Studies Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Further Mathematics A: Pure Core Wtn GCE/B

Human Lifespan Development BTNG/B

09:00 French Listening/Reading GCSE/9FC

Chinese Listening/Reading Test GCSE/9FC

Cantonese Listening/Reading GCSE/9FC

Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A

History: Medicine in Britain GCSE/9FC

Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC

Arabic: Listening/Reading [H] GCSE/9FC

Anatomy and Physiology BTNG/B

EC3AS : U1 Science Fundamentals CAMX/EC3

Mathematics: Paper 1/4 GCSE/9FC

Geography Paper One GCE/A

Non Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC

Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE/9FC

Core Mth A: Intro Quant Reason Wtn OCRQ/L3

Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3/L3

Personal and Business Finance BTNG/B

Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Chemistry/Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1 GCSE/9DA

RS Component 1C Intro to Judaism GCE/ASB

13:30 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

13:30

09:00

13:30

09:00

13:30

09:00

13:30

09:00

Mon 13 May

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May



Horsforth School Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Component Title Level

09:00 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Media Studies ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Italian Writing Test GCSE/9FC

Media Studies Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

National & Global Economy GCE/A

Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC

Arabic: Translation Into English GCE/A

UK Politics GCE/A

Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Physics/Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 GCSE/9DA

Chinese Writing Test GCSE/9FC

Physical Education Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Frthr Mathematics A: Pure Core 1 Wtn GCE/B

IT: IT in The Digital World Wtn CNAT/1&2

Cantonese: Writing [H] GCSE/9FC

History ADV Paper 1 Option H GCE/A

English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

RS Component 2 Intro to Philosophy GCE/ASB

Engineering Principles BTNG/B

English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Core Maths A: Critical Maths Wtn OCRQ/L3

Engnrng: Prncpls Engnrng Mnfctre Wtn CNAT/1&2

Music Tech: Listening and Analysing GCE/A

Arabic: Writing [H] GCSE/9FC

Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE/A

French Writing Test GCSE/9FC

13:30 Further Mathematics A: Dscr Mths Wtn GCE/B

13:30

09:00

13:30

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

Fri 24 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May



Horsforth School Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Component Title Level

Mathematics: Paper 2/5 GCSE/9FC

Geography: Paper Two GCE/A

Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC

Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Physical Education Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Frthr Mathematics A: Pure Core 2 Wtn GCE/B

RS COMPONENT3 Intro Religion & Ethics GCE/ASB

09:00 Spanish Listening/Reading GCSE/9FC

Media Studies ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Maths A: Pure Mathematics Wtn GCE/A

Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External L3/L3

Translation Into Arabic GCE/A

History: Superpower  Saxon  Norman GCSE/9FC

STEP 2

Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

English Literature B ADV Paper 2B GCE/A

Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Producing and Analysing GCE/A

Music Tech: Written Paper GCE/A

Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE/A

Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based L3/L3

UK Government GCE/A

Statistics: Written Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Theatre Makers in Prac. GCE/A

Thu 06 Jun EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

09:00

13:30

13:30

09:00

13:30

09:00

Mon 03 Jun

Tue 04 Jun

Wed 05 Jun

Thu 06 Jun



Horsforth School Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Component Title Level

Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A

History ADV Paper 2 Option S GCE/A

Biology/Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 GCSE/9DA

Further Mathematics A: Mechanics Wtn GCE/B

French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE/A

Mathematics: Paper 3/6 GCSE/9FC

RS COMPONENT1C Study of Judaism GCE/A

Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC

Music ADV Written GCE/A

Spanish Writing Test GCSE/9FC

Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A

Geography: Paper Three GCE/A

09:00 Chemistry/Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 GCSE/9DA

Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2/FC

Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn GCE/A

History:The USA GCSE/9FC

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 Arabic: Listening  Reading  Writing GCE/A

Thu 13 Jun EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC

Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A

Compar. Politics-Global GCE/A

Physics/Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 GCSE/9DA

Further Mathematics A: Mechanics Wtn GCE/B

09:00

13:30

13:30

09:00

13:30

13:30

09:00

Fri 07 Jun

Mon 10 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Fri 14 Jun



Horsforth School Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Component Title Level

Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D GCE/A

Music Written Paper GCSE/9FC

RS COMPONENT2 Philosophy of Religion GCE/A

Statistics: Written Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE/9FC

Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn GCE/A

13:30 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A

Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Food Prep and Nutrition Written GCSE/9FC

Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2/FC

Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE/A

13:30 Further Mathematics A: Dscr Mths Wtn GCE/B

09:00 RS Component 3 Religion & Ethics GCE/A

13:30 Maths A: Pure Mhmtc Mchnc Wtn GCE/A

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn GCE/A

Mon 24 Jun 09:00 STEP 3

Wed 26 Jun EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

Thu 20 Jun

Mon 17 Jun

Tue 18 Jun

Wed 19 Jun


